$649,999 - 4100 Abington Woods Circle, Vero Beach

MLS® #1054346

$649,999
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,442 sqft
Residential on 0.23 Acres

None, Vero Beach, FL

Live the Florida dream in this stunning
4BR/2BA lakefront pool home in a gated Vero
Beach community! This spacious residence
features a 3-car garage, all-tile floors, soaring
ceilings, and an open, sun-filled layout perfect
for entertaining. The gourmet kitchen boasts
granite counters, stainless appliances, and
abundant storage, while the primary suite
offers a spa-like bath, dual closets, and private
pool access. Relax or host gatherings in the
screened pool area with tranquil lake views.
Additional highlights include split-bedroom
design, oversized laundry room, and lush
tropical landscaping. Secure, stylish, and
perfectly located near beaches, dining, and
shopping!

©2025 Space Coast MLS

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 1054346

Price $649,999

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,442 :
Acres 0.23 D
Year Built 2006

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Ranch



Status

Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities
Utilities
Parking

# of Garages
View

Is Waterfront
Waterfront
Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances
Heating
Cooling
# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Roof
Construction

4100 Abington Woods Circle
904 - Indian River

None

Vero Beach

Indian River

FL

32967

Gated, Management - Off Site

Electricity Available, Sewer Connected, Water Connected
Garage, Garage Door Opener

3

Lake

Yes

Pond

Yes

Electric Heat, In Ground, Salt Water, Screen Enclosure

Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), His and Hers Closets, Primary Bathroom
-Tub with Separate Shower, Split Bedrooms, Walk-In Closet(s)

Dishwasher, Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer
Central

Central Air, Electric

1

One

Block, Stucco
Storm Shutters
Sprinklers In Front
Shingle

Block, Stucco

Additional Information



HOA Fees 241
HOA Fees Freq.  Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Denovo Realty

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS.



